
2001 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Friday, April 20, 2001 Thunderbird Raceway Steve Irwin

Saturday, April 28, 2001 Crystal Motor Speedway Tim Norman

Saturday, June 23, 2001 South Buxton Intl. Raceway Steve Irwin

Tuesday, July 03, 2001 Hartford Speedway Park Tim Norman

Friday, July 06, 2001 Hartford Speedway Park Dustin Daggett

Saturday, July 14, 2001 Owendale Speedway Dain Naida

Saturday, July 21, 2001 Crystal Motor Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, July 28, 2001 Wayne County Speedway J.B. Scarbrough

Saturday, August 04, 2001 Butler Motor Speedway Ben Rutan

Saturday, August 11, 2001 Merritt Speedway Dustin Daggett

Friday, August 17, 2001 Hartford Speedway Park Dustin Daggett

Saturday, August 18, 2001 Thunderbird Raceway Fred Bliss

Saturday, August 25, 2001 Owendale Speedway John Naida

Saturday, September 01, 2001 Crystal Motor Speedway Tim Norman

Saturday, September 08, 2001 South Buxton Intl. Raceway Darren Long

Saturday, September 15, 2001 Hartford Speedway Park Mike Linder

https://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/2001season/

